
Name of the Issue: Anthem Biosciences Limited Last Updated on:  November 17, 2025

1 Type of Issue (IPO/FPO) IPO

2 Issue Size (Rs. Cr) 3395.00
* As per Basis of Allotment

3 Grade of issue alongwith name of the rating agency
Name Not Applicable
Grade Not Applicable

4 Subscription Level (Number of times): 67.17
*The above figure is after technical rejection and excludes anchor allotment

Source: Minutes of Basis of Allotment

5 QIB Holding (as a % of outstanding capital) as disclosed to stock exchanges

Particulars %

(i) allotment in the issue* 5.29%

(ii) at the end of the 1st Quarter immediately 
after the listing of the issue (September 30, 
2025)

8.89%

(iii) at the end of 1st FY (March 31, 2026)# Not Available
(iv) at the end of 2nd FY (March 31, 2027)# Not Available
(v) at the end of 3rd FY (March 31, 2028)# Not Available

* As per the Basis of Allotment; 
# QIB Holding not disclosed as reporting for relevant fiscal years have not been completed/ not publicly available
Source:
(1) Basis of Allotment
(2) Reported to the stock exchanges; 

6 Financials of the issuer (as per the annual financial results submitted to stock exchanges)
(Rs. Crore)

Parameters (Consolidated) 1st FY (March 31, 2026)*
2nd FY (March 31, 

2027)*
3rd FY (March 31, 

2028)*

Income from operations Not Available Not Available Not Available

Net Profit for the period Not Available Not Available Not Available

Paid-up equity share capital Not Available Not Available Not Available

Reserves excluding revaluation reserves  Not Available  Not Available  Not Available 

* Financials not disclosed as reporting for the fiscal year has not been completed / not publicly available

7 Trading Status in the scrip of the issuer
Company's Equity Shares are listed on both, the BSE Limited and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
The Shares have not been suspended or delisted. 

Particulars Status

(i) at the end of 1st FY (March 31, 2026)* Not Applicable
(ii) at the end of 2nd FY (March 31, 2027)* Not Applicable
(iii) at the end of 3rd FY (March 31, 2028)* Not Applicable
* Trading status not disclosed as the relevant fiscal year has not been completed



8 Change in Directors of issuer from the disclosures in the offer document

Particulars Name of the Director

(i) at the end of 1st FY (March 31, 2026)* Not Available

(ii) at the end of 2nd FY (March 31, 2027)* Not Available

(iii) at the end of 3rd FY (March 31, 2028)* Not Available

*Changes in Directors not disclosed as the relevant fiscal year has not been completed

9 Status of implementation of project/ commencement of commercial production 

(i) as disclosed in the offer document - Not Applicable as 100% OFS
(ii) Actual implementation - Not Applicable
(iii) Reasons for delay in implementation, if any - Not Applicable

10 Status of utilization of issue proceeds

(i) as disclosed in the offer document - Not Applicable as 100% OFS
(ii) Actual utilization - Not Applicable
(iii) Reasons for deviation, if any - Not Applicable

11 Comments of monitoring agency, if applicable
Not Applicable

12 Pricing Data

Issue Price (Rs.): 570
Designated Stock Exchange: BSE
Listing Date: 21-Jul-25 19-Aug-25 18-Oct-25

Closing price
High (during the 

FY)*
Low (during 

the FY)*
Closing price High (during the FY)*

Low (during the 
FY)*

Closing price
High (during the 

FY)*
Low (during 

the FY)*

543720-INMarket Price (on BSE) 730.4 818.2 757.4 N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A
### Sensex 82,200.3 81,644.4 83,952.2 N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

Sectoral Index (Nifty Pharma) 22,531.9 22,066.8 22,253.8 N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

Source: BSE Website

(1) 30th calendar day has been taken as listing date plus 29 calendar days, except where 30th,calendar day is a holiday, in which case we have considered the closing data of the previous trading day
(2) 90th calendar day has been taken as listing date plus 89  calendar days, except where 90th,calendar day is a holiday, in which case we have considered the closing data of the previous trading day
(3) Pricing data not disclosed as the relevant fiscal year has not completed.
* Intraday high and low prices considered

As at the end of 2nd FY after the listing of the issue 

(March 31, 2027)(3)

As at the end of 1st FY after the listing of the issue 

(March 31, 2026)(3)At close of 30th 
calendar day from 

listing day(1)

At close of 90th 
calendar day from 

listing day (2)

As at the end of 3rd FY after the listing of the 

issue (March 31, 2028)(3)

Appointed  / Resigned

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Price parameters
At close of 

listing day (Jul 21, 2025)



13 Basis for Issue Price

Accounting ratio

As disclosed in the 
offer document (dated 
July 16, 2025) for FY 
ending Mar 31, 2025

At the end of 1st FY 
(March 31, 2026)*

At the end of 2nd 
FY (March 31, 

2026)*

At the end of 3rd 
FY (March 31, 

2027)*

EPS (Basis) (Rs per share): Issuer:                                8.07 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Peer Group:

Syngene International Ltd 12.35 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Sai Life Sciences Ltd 8.83 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Cohance Lifesciences Ltd 10.52 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Divi's Laboratories Ltd 82.53 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Industry Avg: 28.56 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable

EPS (Diluted) (Rs per share): Issuer(1):                                8.04 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Peer Group:

Syngene International Ltd 12.34 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Sai Life Sciences Ltd 8.61 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Cohance Lifesciences Ltd 10.45 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Divi's Laboratories Ltd 82.53 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Industry Avg: 28.48 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable

EV / Operating EBITDA Issuer: 45.91 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Peer Group:

Syngene International Ltd 23.93 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Sai Life Sciences Ltd 39.95 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Cohance Lifesciences Ltd 68.44 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Divi's Laboratories Ltd 60.07 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Industry Avg: 48.10 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable

P/E Issuer(2): 70.90 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Peer Group:

Syngene International Ltd 51.54 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Sai Life Sciences Ltd 92.18 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Cohance Lifesciences Ltd 97.29 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Divi's Laboratories Ltd 83.22 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Industry Avg: 81.06 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable

RoNW (%) Issuer(3): 20.82% Not Available Not Available Not Available

Peer Group:

Syngene International Ltd 11.05% Not Available Not Available Not Available

Sai Life Sciences Ltd 10.96% Not Available Not Available Not Available

Cohance Lifesciences Ltd 13.61% Not Available Not Available Not Available

Divi's Laboratories Ltd 15.35% Not Available Not Available Not Available

Industry Avg: 12.74% Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable

NAV per share based on last balance sheet Issuer(4): 43.10 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Peer Group:

Syngene International Ltd 117.42 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Sai Life Sciences Ltd 102.12 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Cohance Lifesciences Ltd 72.31 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Divi's Laboratories Ltd 117.42 Not Available Not Available Not Available

Industry Avg: 102.32 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable

Source: Prospectus

(3) Return on Net Worth (%) = Net Profit after tax attributable to owners of the Company divided by net worth at the end of the year; For period ending 1st FY (March 31, 2025), Return on Net Worth (%) = Profit after tax divided by Total Equity at the end of the year
(4) Net Asset Value per Equity Share = Net worth, as per the Restated Consolidated Financial Information, divided by Number of Equity Shares outstanding as at the end of year; 

For period ending 1st FY (March 31, 2025), Net Asset Value per Equity Share = Total equity divided by Number of Equity Shares outstanding as at the end of year

* Not available as reporting for the relevant period has not been completed / not available publicly

(1) Diluted Earnings per Equity Share (₹) = Net Profit after tax attributable to owners of the Company, divided by Weighted average no. of potential Equity Shares outstanding during the year
(2) P/E ratio = Price per equity share / Diluted Earnings per equity share; As disclosed in offer document, based on Cap Price; For period ending 1st FY (March 31, 2025), based on the closing market price, on NSE on March 31, 2025



14 Any other material information

Particulars Date

Source: Stock Exchange filings; For further updates and information, please refer stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

Company reported violation under Company’s Code of Conduct to Regulate, Monitor and Report Trading by 
Designated Persons as required under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015 (“SEBI PIT 
Regulations”)

11-Nov-25


